
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
2022-23 

 
Term dates as follows: 
 
Autumn term 2022:  **Tuesday, 6 September – Friday, 21 October 
    Monday, 31 October – Friday, 16 December  
 
Spring term 2023:  Wednesday, 4 January – Friday 10 February 
    Monday, 20 February – Friday, 31 March 
 
Summer term 2023:  Tuesday, 18 April – Friday, 26 May 
    Monday, 5 June – Friday, 21 July 
 
 

 
Bank holiday during term time (School closed): 
Monday, 1 May 2023 
 
Training days will be held as follows: (Students do not attend school) 
Monday, 5 September 2022 
Tuesday, 3 January 2023 
Monday, 17 April 2023  
 
Days off in lieu of Twilight training [School closed]: 
Monday, 24 July 2023 
Tuesday, 25 July 2023 
      
   
**Please note that students in Years 7 and 12 return on Tuesday, 6 September 
    Students in Years 8, 9, 10, 11 and 13 return on Wednesday, 7 September 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


